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
landscaped yard with A/G pool - no expense spared for oasis. Master with W/I closet, California shutters & 4 pc ensuite. 2 generous sized bdrms share 
main 4 pc bath. Fin bsmt with windows, pot lights, 2 pc bath & cold rm. Tons of parking & no sidewalks too! This home is a real find, rare & well done.   
$524,900.00                                                                            Georgetown                                                                             MLS#NEW

Even Little Legs  Can walk to school from this 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath back 
split home. Freshly painted main level, sun-filled open concept Liv/Din 
Rms. Updated Kit w/granite counters, ceramic floors & pantry. 3 
generous sized bdrms all w/hrdwd, lrg windows & dble closets share  
updated 3 pc bath. Fin bsmt & located on lrg 41’x142’ pie shaped lot!  
$464,900.00                     Georgetown              MLS#W2771078                                      

Need A Workshop?  We have a separate 26’ x 28’ shop (insulated, heated, hydro & 12’ ceiling) with overhead door & separate gravel driveway set 
well back on this mature 1 acre lot. Long interlock driveway welcomes you to a 3 bedroom, 1 bath sidesplit. Updated oak Kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances & W/O to carport & 24’ x 16’ cedar deck - great space for entertaining. Hardwood in Living Room & all 3 bedrooms. Updated 4 pc bath. 
Finished basement - large Rec Room with laminate flooring & above grade windows. Laundry area with extra storage & furnace/utility Room. Enjoy 
the aspect of country living but being only minutes away from Georgetown or Milton.  Great location for commuters - just minutes to major highways.  
$549,900.00                                                                           Georgetown                                                                    MLS#W2789656

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Ross Henderson

9215 Eighth Ln, Georgetown       

Your Family is all that is needed to fill this 3 bedroom, 4 bath 2 storey detached home! Located on a corner lot on a desirable family friendly street. 
With over 2,300 sq.ft of functional living space! Sun-filled main level with hardwood & ceramic flooring throughout. Army-sized Kitchen with cherry 
coloured maple cabinets, crown moulding, pot lights & breakfast area with W/O to deck, 16’x32’ salt water I/G pool & beautifully landscaped fenced 
yard. Family Rm offers lrg window & gas f/p with stone surround. Large Master with W/I closet & 4 pc ensuite with separate shower. 2 other bdrms 
share main 4 pc bath.  Fully finished basement includes lrg Rec Rm, office area, 2 pc bath & dance rm all featuring laminate flooring & pot lights.  
$574,900.00                                                                                Acton                                                                                  MLS#NEW

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Jennifer Sargeant

2 Dawkins Cres, Acton       

Looking For A Fresh Start?  Then look no further than this 2+1 bedroom and 1.5 bath bungalow. Situated on a large 49’x105’ lot. Just minutes 
to parks, schools & shopping amenities. Bright & spacious Living Room offers hardwood flooring & large picture window. Open concept Dining Room 
with Hardwood flooring & window with California shutters. Eat-in Kitchen offers ceramic flooring, B/I over with separate stove top, pot lights & 
access to deck. Convenient main level Master with His & Hers double closets, second bdrm boasts W/O to deck & double closet. Recently renovated 
basement includes Rec Room, bar area, 3rd bdrm, 2 pc bath & gas fireplace - perfect for intimate gatherings. Minutes to  the 410. It’s a must see! 
$334,900.00                                                                            Brampton                                                                               MLS#NEW

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Karen Hickling

21 Madoc Dr, Brampton       

Let It Snow! Executive end-unit townhouse with double garage in 
sought after Georgetown Estates. Updated 1,824 sq.ft. town home with 
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